
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

No.

79
33
596
7

115
85
74
326
202
631
670
602
125
27
101
40
311
910
35
31
199
290
28
80
83
961
13
911
58
82
998
37
948
72
111
211
26

Name

BARI Roland
HIDEG Tamás
HERTLIK Donoven
TÓTH Milán
KIS Kevin
JÁNOSI Viktor
GAZDAG Ákos
BALOGH Gábor
BAKON Sándor
KOMÁROMI Sándor
CSILLAG Attila
SULÁN Krisztián
ZSARGÓ Ádám
CSORDÁS Dániel
SAJBANICS Norbert
ANDRÓCZI Barnabás
SÁLING Gábor
PAPP Sándor
VARGA Zsolt
WOLF Ádám
TÖRÖK Márkó
SZALMÁS János
TÓTH István
TÓTH László
CZIGÁNY Gergely
FERENCZI András
ÁRKI Christopher
GRÓF András
LAKATOS Dávid
BOHÁK Dávid
CSABAI Henrik
ÉDER Ferenc
BRÁZDA Zoltán
GARAMVÖLGYI Patrik
OTOLTICS Patrik
HUSZÁR Péter
KOVÁCS István

Club

Full-Gas SE
DSF Extrém SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Újszilvási MSE
DSF Extrém
Pécsi MSE
Fair-Play MSE
Paksi AMSE
Székesfehérvári ME
Kőszárhegyi MSE
DSF Extrém SE
Érdi Motorsport
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Center MSC
Kanizsa MSE
Kanizsa MSE
EXTRÉM MSKE

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Reál Motorcentrum SE
DSF Extrém SE
MotomaX-OKR Team
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Kanizsa MSE

Reál Motorcentrum SE
Yamaha
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Gyulai MRT

DSF Extrém SE

REÁL Motorcentrum SE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Ácsi Kinizsi SE
Pécsi MSE

Motor

KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki

KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

Laps

4
6
6
6
5
6
2
6
6
5
6
6
6
3
5
5
6
6
5
5
6
5
5
4
6
6
4
5
5
3
4
5
5
2
3
4
5

Best Tm

1:41.245
1:41.989
1:42.622
1:42.933
1:43.082
1:44.040
1:44.093
1:44.673
1:44.991
1:45.282
1:46.679
1:46.938
1:47.413
1:48.130
1:48.185
1:49.868
1:50.728
1:50.840
1:50.866
1:51.331
1:51.960
1:52.007
1:52.188
1:53.092
1:53.571
1:53.608
1:55.705
1:56.482
1:56.698
1:56.935
1:58.916
2:01.350
2:03.807
2:04.641
2:06.036
2:07.014
2:07.513

Diff

0.744
1.377
1.688
1.837
2.795
2.848
3.428
3.746
4.037
5.434
5.693
6.168
6.885
6.940
8.623
9.483
9.595
9.621
10.086
10.715
10.762
10.943
11.847
12.326
12.363
14.460
15.237
15.453
15.690
17.671
20.105
22.562
23.396
24.791
25.769
26.268

Gap

0.744
0.633
0.311
0.149
0.958
0.053
0.580
0.318
0.291
1.397
0.259
0.475
0.717
0.055
1.683
0.860
0.112
0.026
0.465
0.629
0.047
0.181
0.904
0.479
0.037
2.097
0.777
0.216
0.237
1.981
2.434
2.457
0.834
1.395
0.978
0.499

In Lap

2
5
3
2
4
6
1
4
1
1
4
1
3
1
4
4
6
1
4
4
2
3
4
1
1
5
1
5
1
2
4
2
1
1
2
1
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 11:18:34
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Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 10:20:39
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Pos

38
39
40

PIC

38
39
40

No.

913
588
915

Name

FEHÉRVÁRI László
GRUNDTNER Máté
MATOS János

Club

EXTRÉM MSKE

Motor

Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

Laps

5
4

Best Tm

2:07.969
2:10.305

Diff

26.724
29.060

Gap

0.456
2.336

In Lap

5
4
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 11:18:34
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Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 10:20:39

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 10:20
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

No.

202
27
596
115
79
602
7
85
33
326
670
125
631
910
101
199
82
74
311
13
80
290
31
58
961
83
40
998
35
948
26
111
72
588
211
37
913

Name

BAKON Sándor
CSORDÁS Dániel
HERTLIK Donoven
KIS Kevin
BARI Roland
SULÁN Krisztián
TÓTH Milán
JÁNOSI Viktor
HIDEG Tamás
BALOGH Gábor
CSILLAG Attila
ZSARGÓ Ádám
KOMÁROMI Sándor
PAPP Sándor
SAJBANICS Norbert
TÖRÖK Márkó
BOHÁK Dávid
GAZDAG Ákos
SÁLING Gábor
ÁRKI Christopher
TÓTH László
SZALMÁS János
WOLF Ádám
LAKATOS Dávid
FERENCZI András
CZIGÁNY Gergely
ANDRÓCZI Barnabás
CSABAI Henrik
VARGA Zsolt
BRÁZDA Zoltán
KOVÁCS István
OTOLTICS Patrik
GARAMVÖLGYI Patrik
GRUNDTNER Máté
HUSZÁR Péter
ÉDER Ferenc
FEHÉRVÁRI László

Club

Székesfehérvári ME
Center MSC
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém
Full-Gas SE
Érdi Motorsport
Újszilvási MSE
Pécsi MSE
DSF Extrém SE
Paksi AMSE
DSF Extrém SE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Kőszárhegyi MSE

Kanizsa MSE
DSF Extrém SE
Gyulai MRT
Fair-Play MSE
EXTRÉM MSKE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
MotomaX-OKR Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Kanizsa MSE
Kanizsa MSE

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR

Pécsi MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
REÁL Motorcentrum SE
EXTRÉM MSKE
Ácsi Kinizsi SE
DSF Extrém SE

Motor

Suzuki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
7
7
7
7

Total Tm

18:49.899
18:52.357
18:54.295
19:09.401
19:11.817
19:13.786
19:16.345
19:25.393
19:31.768
19:35.410
19:43.331
19:55.807
19:56.619
20:06.610
20:20.543
20:27.357
20:30.594
20:32.378
20:37.463
18:49.125
18:49.987
18:59.590
19:01.984
19:20.022
19:31.082
19:34.803
19:47.756
19:53.276
20:08.722
20:29.558
20:50.773
20:12.742
20:35.649
17:17.550
18:36.296
20:28.581
20:34.757

Diff

2.458
4.396
19.502
21.918
23.887
26.446
35.494
41.869
45.511
53.432

1:05.908
1:06.720
1:16.711
1:30.644
1:37.458
1:40.695
1:42.479
1:47.564

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps

Best Tm

1:41.446
1:41.391
1:41.072
1:41.373
1:43.568
1:42.023
1:42.057
1:42.415
1:42.527
1:43.053
1:44.429
1:45.035
1:45.259
1:46.374
1:49.107
1:48.111
1:48.672
1:43.449
1:43.792
1:47.568
1:49.268
1:50.449
1:50.848
1:53.536
1:54.430
1:48.090
1:50.273
1:52.551
1:46.406
1:58.803
1:59.999
1:57.426
2:00.202
2:03.716
2:00.250
2:03.795
2:01.731

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.458

Avg. Speed

49,385

Best Lap Tm

1:41.072

Best Speed

55,208

Best Lap by

596 - HERTLIK Donoven

Printed: 2013.04.28. 15:17:05
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1. futam - Race 1
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Pos

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

PIC No.

911
28
915

Name

GRÓF András
TÓTH István
MATOS János

Club

Yamaha
Újszilvás Motocross SE

Motor

Honda
Suzuki

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

Laps

6

Total Tm

13:20.913

Diff

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:49.886

Points

0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.458

Avg. Speed

49,385

Best Lap Tm

1:41.072

Best Speed

55,208

Best Lap by

596 - HERTLIK Donoven

Printed: 2013.04.28. 15:17:05

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2  B

1. futam - Race 1

Race started at 13:32:32

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 13:20
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

No.

85
202
326
115
74
27
670
602
79
33
125
7

631
910
35
101
80
82
83
199
596
13
40
311
31
911
290
58
961
26
913
948
111
211
998
37
72

Name

JÁNOSI Viktor
BAKON Sándor
BALOGH Gábor
KIS Kevin
GAZDAG Ákos
CSORDÁS Dániel
CSILLAG Attila
SULÁN Krisztián
BARI Roland
HIDEG Tamás
ZSARGÓ Ádám
TÓTH Milán
KOMÁROMI Sándor
PAPP Sándor
VARGA Zsolt
SAJBANICS Norbert
TÓTH László
BOHÁK Dávid
CZIGÁNY Gergely
TÖRÖK Márkó
HERTLIK Donoven
ÁRKI Christopher
ANDRÓCZI Barnabás
SÁLING Gábor
WOLF Ádám
GRÓF András
SZALMÁS János
LAKATOS Dávid
FERENCZI András
KOVÁCS István
FEHÉRVÁRI László
BRÁZDA Zoltán
OTOLTICS Patrik
HUSZÁR Péter
CSABAI Henrik
ÉDER Ferenc
GARAMVÖLGYI Patrik

Club

Pécsi MSE
Székesfehérvári ME
Paksi AMSE
DSF Extrém
Fair-Play MSE
Center MSC
DSF Extrém SE
Érdi Motorsport
Full-Gas SE
DSF Extrém SE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Újszilvási MSE
Kőszárhegyi MSE

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kanizsa MSE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Gyulai MRT
Kanizsa MSE
DSF Extrém SE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Kanizsa MSE
EXTRÉM MSKE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Yamaha
MotomaX-OKR Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Pécsi MSE

Reál Motorcentrum SE
Ácsi Kinizsi SE

DSF Extrém SE
REÁL Motorcentrum SE

Motor

KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
KTM

Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8

Total Tm

18:58.125
19:06.018
19:18.483
19:18.484
19:23.050
19:24.949
19:25.175
19:37.621
19:42.067
19:42.346
19:49.688
19:51.629
19:56.465
20:26.801
20:33.637
20:38.787
20:40.714
20:41.603
20:47.080
20:52.155
17:36.881
18:57.443
19:05.446
19:10.376
19:15.679
19:21.914
19:25.022
19:39.601
19:45.604
20:21.302
20:21.351
20:36.273
20:38.896
20:56.765
17:08.751
18:59.864
20:55.157

Diff

7.893
20.358
20.359
24.925
26.824
27.050
39.496
43.942
44.221
51.563
53.504
58.340

1:28.676
1:35.512
1:40.662
1:42.589
1:43.478
1:48.955
1:54.030
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:40.751
1:41.270
1:43.528
1:43.708
1:43.535
1:43.455
1:44.042
1:44.883
1:43.853
1:43.948
1:41.585
1:44.434
1:45.659
1:47.767
1:49.804
1:50.504
1:50.420
1:50.917
1:51.262
1:50.710
1:42.312
1:49.404
1:49.503
1:53.420
1:51.528
1:53.567
1:52.632
1:54.745
1:54.011
1:58.313
1:57.091
1:58.591
1:57.033
1:59.672
1:51.960
2:00.199
2:03.464

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.893

Avg. Speed

49,028

Best Lap Tm

1:40.751

Best Speed

55,384

Best Lap by

85 - JÁNOSI Viktor

Printed: 2013.04.28. 19:20:04
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2. futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:20:44

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km
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Pos

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNS
DNS

PIC

DNS
DNS

No.

915
28
588

Name

MATOS János
TÓTH István
GRUNDTNER Máté

Club

Újszilvás Motocross SE
EXTRÉM MSKE

Motor

Suzuki
Honda
KTM

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

Laps Total Tm Diff

DNS
DNS

Best Tm Points

0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.893

Avg. Speed

49,028

Best Lap Tm

1:40.751

Best Speed

55,384

Best Lap by

85 - JÁNOSI Viktor

Printed: 2013.04.28. 19:20:04

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

MX2  B

2. futam - Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:20:44

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 15:35
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

No.

202
85
27
115
326
602
79
670
33
7

596
74
125
631
910
101
82
35
199
80
83
311
13
40
31
911
290
58
961
26
948
998
37
913
72
111
211
915

Name

BAKON Sándor
JÁNOSI Viktor
CSORDÁS Dániel
KIS Kevin
BALOGH Gábor
SULÁN Krisztián
BARI Roland
CSILLAG Attila
HIDEG Tamás
TÓTH Milán
HERTLIK Donoven
GAZDAG Ákos
ZSARGÓ Ádám
KOMÁROMI Sándor
PAPP Sándor
SAJBANICS Norbert
BOHÁK Dávid
VARGA Zsolt
TÖRÖK Márkó
TÓTH László
CZIGÁNY Gergely
SÁLING Gábor
ÁRKI Christopher
ANDRÓCZI Barnabás
WOLF Ádám
GRÓF András
SZALMÁS János
LAKATOS Dávid
FERENCZI András
KOVÁCS István
BRÁZDA Zoltán
CSABAI Henrik
ÉDER Ferenc
FEHÉRVÁRI László
GARAMVÖLGYI Patrik
OTOLTICS Patrik
HUSZÁR Péter
MATOS János

Club

Székesfehérvári ME
Pécsi MSE
Center MSC
DSF Extrém
Paksi AMSE
Érdi Motorsport
Full-Gas SE
DSF Extrém SE
DSF Extrém SE
Újszilvási MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Fair-Play MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Kőszárhegyi MSE

Kanizsa MSE
Gyulai MRT
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém SE
Újszilvás Motocross SE
Kanizsa MSE
EXTRÉM MSKE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Kanizsa MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Yamaha
MotomaX-OKR Team
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Pécsi MSE

DSF Extrém SE

REÁL Motorcentrum SE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
Ácsi Kinizsi SE

Motor

Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM

Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

R1.

25
13
22
18
11
15
16
10
12
14
20
3
9
8
7
6
4
0
5
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R2.

22
25
15
18
20
13
12
14
11
9
0
16
10
8
7
5
3
6
1
4
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total points

47
38
37
36
31
28
28
24
23
23
20
19
19
16
14
11
7
6
6
4
2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Pos

39
40

No.

28
588

Name

TÓTH István
GRUNDTNER Máté

Club

Újszilvás Motocross SE
EXTRÉM MSKE

Motor

Honda
KTM

Class

MX2 B
MX2 B

R1.

0
0

R2.

0
0

Total points

0
0
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